01-29->14 10:29 FROM- Agquatics North

8155343022

Conference

Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Wednesday, January 28, 2014

Team Results

Place School Vault
1 Lincoln-Way JV 31.900
2 Sandburg JV 28.175
3 Andrew JV 28.125 o
4  Homewood-Flossmoor JV  24.300
5 Lockport JV 6.775

Total

Bars Beam Floor :
26.025 v 28.575 4 32.400 «, 118.900
16.325 » 23.350 o 30.025, 97.875
15.900 1y 18.625 o 26.650 w 89.300

11.150. 14.875 « 27.200 77.525
4700 & 6.075 & 7.700 @ 25.250

Whe ot 3300
{%mﬁ

T-290  POO0B/0006 F-436



01-29-14 10:29 FROM- Aquatics North 8155343022 ~ T-290 POO0S/0006 F-438

) | 4 Conference ‘
* Hosted by: Lincoln‘Way High-School : ' o Wednesday, January 29, 2014
All - Around Order of Finish
Place .. 'Name C v School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Kayta Pryor” . . Sandburg JV'- 7375 6.475 6.826 7.750 27.425.  8.8563
2 Rache! Olchowka . Sandburg JV 7.200 5850 8.625 7.250 26.725  6.6813
2 Natalie DePaula . . Lincoln-Way Jv 7.550 6.125 6.250 7.800 26,725  6.6813
4 . ‘Megan Reitenbich . Lockport JV _ 6775 4700 6.075 7.700 26.250 © 6.3125
5 ‘Nicole-Waod . Homewood-Flossmoor.JV “6.600 :2.150 3.625 7.425 19,800  "4.9500
/,ﬂu@,/ |32
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01-29-14 10:28 FROM- Aquatics North

Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Vault Order of Finish

Name
Holly Varichak
Daniells Kleczka
Abby Lunt
Alyssa Ruvoli
Dina Mazoni
Natalie DePaula
Kayla Pryor
Heather Cummins
Rachel Olchowka
Brianna Rauch
Taylor Insalaco
Sarah Yanik
Megan Reitenbach
Gianna Voltalina
Nicole Wood
Victoria Standish
Weronika
Nina Williamson
Micah Banks
Colleen McGovern

Yr.

8155343022

Conference

School
Lincoln-Way JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Lincoln-Way Jv
Lincoln-Way JV .

Andrew JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Sandburg JV
Sandburg JV
Sandburg JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Andrew JV
Andrew JV
Lockport JV
Andrew JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Andrew JV
Sandburg JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV

Bty D

#
W o

T-280 P0001/0006 F-436

Wednesday, January 29, 2014

Ded,
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ZL143

/;(ML /3300

Score
8.200
8.050
1.975
1.875
7.650
7.550
71,375
7.350
7.200
7.000
6.800
6.850
5.775
8.725
6.600
8.575
6.250
5.450
5,250
4.900



01-29-"14 10:28 FROM- Aquatics North 8155343022 T-280 P0002/0006 F-436

Conference -
Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School : Wednesday, January 29, 2014

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Abby Lunt . Lincoin-Way JV 0.00 6.975
2 Katie Roberts . Lincoln-Way JV 0.00 6.950
3 Mikayla Keogh . Lincaln-Way 4V 0.00 6.725
4 Rache! Olchowka . Sandburg JV 0.00 5.650
5 Kayla Pryor . Sandburg JV 0.00 5.475
6 Val Cheshire . Lincoln-Way JV 0.00 5375
7 Natalle DePaula . Lincoin-Way JV 0.00 5125
8 Megan Reitenbach . Lockport JV 0.00 4.700
9 Dina Mazoni . ' Andrew JV 0.00 4,550

10 Micah Banks . Homewood-Flossmoor JV 0.00 4,200
1 Taylor Rohead . Andrew JV 0.00 4.050
12 Taylor Insalaco - . Andrew JV - 0.00 3.900
13 Sarah Rogers . Andrew JV 0.00 3.400
14 Jessica . Sandburg JV 0.00 2.900
14 Victoria Standish . Andrew JV 0.00 2,900
16 Zakkiyah Muhammad . Homewaod-Flossmoor JV 0.00 2,800
17 Amanda Miner . Sandburg JV 0.00 2,300
18 Nicale Wood . Homewood-Flossmoor JV 0.00 2,150
19 Haley Armand . Homewood-Flossmoor JV 0.00 2.000
20 Dana O. . Sandburg JV 0,00 1.850




01-29->14 10:29 FROM- Aquatics North

Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Place

Conference

8155343022

T-290  P0003/0006 F-436

Wednesday, January 29, 2014

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Mikayla Keogh
Alyssa Ruvoli

Kayla Pryor
Abby Lunt
Rachel Olchowka
Katie Roberts
Natalie DePaula
Megan Reitenbach
Heather Cummins
Taylor Rohead
Victoria Standish

Sarah Rogers .
Taiylar Ball
"Mia Luckett
Amanda Miner
Sarah Yanik
Nicole Wood
Madisan Carter
Kat
Ashirah Simpson
Nina Williamson

Yr, School
Lincoln-Way JV
" Lincoln-Way JV
Sandburg JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Sandburg JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Lockport JV
Sandburg JV
Andrew JV
Andrew JV
Andrew JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Sandburg JV
Andrew JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Andrew JV
Sandburg JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV

[34SY

A
/
v

13 3e

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00
0.00

Score
1.775
7.650
6.825
6.825

" 6.625

6.326
6.250
6.075
6.060
5.050
5.000
4.750

4425

3.875
3.850
3.825
3.625
3.400
3.325
3.260
3.100




01-29-"14 10:29 FROM- Aquatics North

Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High-School

Place

SO NN EWN =

1
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19

20

8155343022

‘Conference

T-290 P0004/0006 F-436
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Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Holly Varichak
Vivian Golangelo
Katie Roberts
Natalie:DePaula
Kayla Pryor
Megan Reitenbach
Kortryne Maher
Heather Cummins
Nicole Wood
Symore Moore
Alyssa Ruvoli
Dina-Mazoni
Rachel Olchowka
Allison Glerhahn:
Ashirah Simpson
Taylor Insalaco
Amanda Miner
Nina Williamson
Gianna Voltolina
Micah Banks

School
Lincotn-Way JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Lineoln-Way JV

Sandburg JV
Lockport JV
Sandburg JV
Sandburg JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Lincoln-Way JV
Andrew JV
Sandburg JV
Andrew JV

‘Homewood-Flossmoor JV

Andrew JV
Sandburg JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV
Andrew JV
Homewood-Flossmoor JV

i

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wednesday, January'29, 2014

Score
8.450
8.100
8.050
7.800
7.750.
7.700
7.500
7.500
1.425
7.400
7.350
1.275
1.250
7.250
6.950
6.800
5675
5.425
5.325
4.900



